
From: Pitts, Ted <TedPitts@gov.sc.gov>
To: Soura, Christian <ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 6/18/2014 10:54:24 AM
Subject: FW: Board Authority and more

Attachments: Thought on Blue Ribbon Process.docx

 
 
From: Drdjnielsen [mailto:drdjnielsen@yahoo.com] 

Sent: Wednesday, June 18, 2014 10:48 AM

Subject: Fwd: Board Authority and more
 
FYI. As you can see, SCSU's Chair is still trying to control the Governor/B&CB/Legislative Plan.  Wish the 
Chair could accept the fact that SCSU is a state agency and not independent of state elected officials having a 
say in SCSU's present and future.  Evidently the only persons who are on his list of awful controllers of SCSU 
are state officials, because he failed to mention the Commission on Higher Education, SACS, NCATE, SC 
Finance manual, state procurement laws and regulations, all the requirements of Federal Title Programs such as 
Title IV, NCAA rules and regulations, and on and on! And he continues to fail to understand that the people of 
SC have a voice in a debt of over $14 million for which the past administrations consistently provided 
misleading information to the B&CB, House Ways & Means, and Senate Finance Committee.  For him, that's in 
the past and he wants to move ahead with what HE wants - as if nothing happened. 
 
And so it goes  
 
 
 

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: William Small <williamsmalljr@gmail.com>

Date: June 15, 2014 at 12:56:21 PM AST

To: "Robert L. Waldrep Jr. (kelli@waldreplaw.com)" <kelli@waldreplaw.com>, Patricia Lott 
<Lott6813@carolina.rr.com>,  "morehouse83@gmail.com" <morehouse83@gmail.com>, Tony 
Grant <atg@grantbusinessstrategies.com>,  Cathy Novinger <cathy@novingerqtr.com>, Ronald 
Henegan <Henegan7@aol.com>,  Katon Dawson <kedawson@aol.com>,  
"dennisnielsenscsu@yahoo.com" <dennisnielsenscsu@yahoo.com>, Pearl Ascue 
<pearlascue@gmail.com>,  Carlotta Redish <credishscsu@gmail.com>, GAIL FLEMING 
<fleminggail@bellsouth.net>,  "Rev. Corbitt (johncorbitt@charter.net)" <johncorbitt@charter.net>

Cc: "Elzey, Thomas J" <telzey@scsu.edu>, "Mosley, Eartha J." <emosley1@scsu.edu>

Subject: Board Authority and more

Some things to think about
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